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January 11 – 14, 2009
The vestibular and ocular motor system
In cooperation with LMU
For further information:
Ms. Ute Appendino
e-mail: ute.appendino@med.uni-muenchen.de

January 26 - 27, 2009
La progettazione sul Programma di Apprendimento Permanente - LLP
In cooperation with Aiccre
For further information:
Ms. Elena Terenziani
e-mail: centro.europrogettazione@muniviu.org

January 28 - 31, 2009
Update dignostico Terapeutico in Neurofisiologia Clinica
In cooperation with Accademia Nazionale di Medicina
For further information:
Dr. Laura Manganelli
e-mail: manganelli@accmed.org

February 20 - 26, 2009
Uveitis meeting
In cooperation with University of Tuebingen
For further information:
Prof. Manfred Zierhut
e-mail: manfred.zierhut@med.uni-tuebingen.de

March 10, 2009
L'offerta Open Source in Italia: analisi di un settore in evoluzione
Venice International University, in collaboration with Metadistretto Digital Mediale del Veneto,
Sun Microsystems Italia and Punto Informatico
Marghera, Parco Scientifico e tecnologico VEGA

April 20 - 30, 2009
Basic course in Ophthalmology
In cooperation with Department of Ophthalmology, LMU
For further information:
Dr. Elisabeth Messmer
e-mail: elisabeth.messmer@med.uni-muenchen.de

April 27 - May 1, 2009
Materiality and Reflexivity. Thinking through Art with Benjamin, Derrida and
Psychoanalysis
For further information:
Prof. Marcus Coelen
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e-mail: mcoelen@web.de

April 30 - May 2, 2009
Medicine Ethics seminar on Clinical Neurosciences
For further information:
Prof. Alexander Baethmann
e-mail: alexander.baethmann@med.uni-muenchen.de

May 1 - 2, 2009
Consiglio Direttivo di Villa Vigoni
In cooperation with Villa Vigoni
For further information:
Ms. Simona Della Torre
e-mail: segreteria@villavigoni.eu

May 17, 2009
Ifo workshop
In cooperation with Ifo Institute
For further information:
Mr. Dr. Markus Zimmer
e-mail: zimmer@ifo.de

May 18, 2009
Opportunità d'investimento in Macedonia
Settori delle Energie Rinnovabili e dell'Efficienza energetica
In cooperation with ICE
For further information:
Ms. Eva Rzarova
e-mail: Eva Rzarova.skopje@ice.it

May 28 – 30, 2009
Medical Writing in Neurology
In cooperation with ISNV
For further information:
GPAnet
e-mail: paola.riva@gpanet.it

May 29, 2009
Comitato Leonardo - Incontro sul Territorio
Internazionalizzazione e Made in Italy
Il Comitato Leonardo incontra le Imprese venete
In cooperation with Comitato Leonardo
For further information:
Ms. Anna Pelliccia
e-mail: a.pelliccia@ice.it
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June 19, 2009
Learn
In cooperatin with Fondazione Nord Est
For further information:
Ms. Silvia Oliva
e-mail: oliva@fondazionenordest.net

 July 5 - 10, 2009 
EAERE-FEEM-VIU European Summer School on Economics, Transport and Environment
[under ESS RESECON project]
In cooperation with EAERE and FEEM
For further information:
Ms. Angela Marigo
e-mail: angela.marigo@feem.it

 July 6 - 11, 2009
CESifo Summer Institute
In collaboration with CESifo
For further information:
Ms. Deirdre Hall
e-mail: hall@ifo.de

July 20 – 21, 2009
Water and Human Well Being – Executive Session on Grand Challenges of the
Sustainability Transition
In cooperation with the Center for International Development, Harvard University
For further information:
Ms. Elisa Carlotto
e-mail: elisa.carlotto@univiu.org

July 23, 2009
E logico meeting
In cooperation with Brandit
For further information:
Mr. Giuseppe Avesani
e-mail: avesani@brandit.it

August 30 - September 3, 2009
International Conference on Human Rights
In cooperation with LMU
For further information:
Dr. Erich Ammereller
e-mail: erich.ammereller@lrz.uni-muenchen.de

August 31 - September 4, 2009
9th International Summer School on the Analysis of Political and Managerial Networks
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(Polnet)
In cooperation with Tilburg University
For further information:
Dr. Joerg Raab
e-mail: j.raab@uvt.nl

September 8 – 10, 2009
Impact project meeting
In cooperation with Koninklijke Bibliotheek
For further information:
Ms. Lieke Ploeger
e-mail: lieke.ploeger@kb.nl

September 16 - 18, 2009
NANOMAN - Ten years in a Nutshell, Summarizing workshop of the SFB 486
In cooperation with LMU
For further information:
Ms. Marion Frobenius
e-mail: marion.frobenius@physik.uni-muenchen.d

September 17-20, 2009
DRUID Workshop on Creative Industries in Venice
In cooperation with Copenhagen Business School
For further information:
Prof. Meter Maskel
e-mail: Maskell@cbs.dk

September 22 - 25, 2009
XIX Congresso della Associazione Italiana di Oceanologia e Limnologia
In cooperation with CNR
For further information:
Ms. Alessandra Pugnetti
e-mail: alessandra.pugnetti@ismar.cnr.itParticipation to the workshop is by invitation only

September 25 - 26, 2009
The CEPR/ESI 13th Annual Conference on ‘Financial Supervision in an Uncertain World’
In cooperation with the EBC and the Faculty of Economics of Tilburg University
For further information:
Ms. Anja Schellekens
e-mail: a.schellekens@uvt.nl

October 5 – 9, 2009
Puma workshop 2009 in Venice
In cooperation with LMU
For further information:
Prof. Markus Latte
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e-mail: markus.latte@ifi.lmu.de

October 5 – 9, 2009
Marie Curie Program, Third Summer School: Sustainable use of water in agriculture:
indicators and trends for water resources conservation
In cooperation with Ca’ Foscari University
For further information:
Ms. Francesca Bernardi
e-mail: bernfran@unive.it

October 8 – 9, 2009
Tidewater
In cooperation with Ocse and Mae

 October 16, 2009
Convegno AILOG: Logistica e Web 2.0 - la persona torna protagonista
In cooperation with AILOG (Associazione Italiana di Logistica e di Supply Chain Management)
Ms. Elena Longhi
e-mail: convegni@ailog.it

 October 19 - 21, 2009
Stage in Neurologia
In cooperation with ISNV
For further information:
Ms. Emanuela Bellet
e-mail: e.bellet@sideraweb.it

October 26 - 30, 2009
Master in Europrogettazione - XXVIII edizione
In cooperation with AICCRE
For further information:
Ms. Elena Terenzani
e-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

October 29 - 30, 2009
2nd European Conference on ICT for Transport Logistics (ECITL)
In cooperation with Venice International University
For further information:
Mr. Maurizio Cociancich
e-mail: maurizio.cociancich@univiu.org

October 30 – 31, 2009
European Judges Forum
In cooperation with EPO
For further information:
Ms. Lydia Bucholtz
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e-mail: lbucholtz@epo.org

November 16 – 20, 2009
Fall School on Engineered Nanoparticles
In cooperation with Ca’ Foscari University
For further information:
Ms. Barbara Pivetta
e-mail: barbara.pivetta@unive.it

November 19 – 20, 2009
Club of Venice
In cooperation with Dipartimento per le Politiche Comunitarie – Presidenza del Consiglio dei
Ministri
For further information:
Ms. Tiziana Antonelli
e-mail: t.antonelli@palazzochigi.it

November 30 - December 3, 2009
Rational Choice Theory in Sociology
In cooperation with LMU
For further information:
Prof. Jochen Gross
e-mail: jochen.gross@ soziologie.uni-muenchen.de

December 3 – 5, 2009
International Regulation Implementation for Environmental Security in South-Eastern
Europe advanced research workshop
TEN Center, Venice International University
For further information:
Dr. Ilda Mannino
e-mail: ilda.mannino@univiu.org
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